KOHLER® Saddle Utility Rack

K-6434

Features

® Fits K-3820, K-3823, K-3838, K-3839, K-3944, and K-3945
Vault kitchen sinks.

® Comesincluded with K-5281-NA and K-5282-NA Strive kitchen
sinks.

® Acts as a drying rack for sponges and scrubbers.
® Maximizes basin space by utilizing the sink divider.
® Easily removable.
® Dishwasher safe.
Material
® Durable stainless-steel construction.
Codes/Standards
None Applicable
Kohler One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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KOHLER® Saddle Utility Rack

K-6434
2-3/4"
(70 mm)
13-7/8"
(352 mm)
2-1}&
(52 mm)
14-1/4"
362 mm)
4-11/16"
(119 mm)
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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